
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1467

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:11/23/2021 Safety, Housing, Education & Homelessness
Committee

On agenda: Final action:1/3/2022 1/3/2022

Title: A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Fourth Amendatory Agreement between the City and
County of Denver and Denver Health And Hospital Authority for child abuse and neglect medical
evaluations, consultation services, medical passport services, and nursing health assessment triage
and training.
Amends an intergovernmental agreement with Denver Health and Hospital Authority by adding
$497,181 for a new total of $3,200,518 and six months for a new end date of 6-30-22 for child abuse
and neglect medical evaluations, consultation services, medical passport services and nursing health
assessment triage and training (SOCSV-2018-44199-04; SOCV-202161078-04). The Committee
approved filing this item at its meeting on 12-8-21.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Emily Lapel

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BR21 1467 DHS Denver Health and Hospital Authority _CW Medical, 2. 21-1467 Filed Bill_DHS
Denver Health and Hospital Authority _CW Medical, 3. 21-1467 Filed Bill_DHS Denver Health and
Hospital Authority _CW Medical, 4. 21-1467 - signed, 5. 21-1467 An ordinance approving a proposed
Fourth Amendatory Agreement between the

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

signedMayor1/4/2022 1

signedCouncil President1/3/2022 1

placed upon final consideration and do
pass

City Council1/3/2022 1 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council12/20/2021 1

approved by consentSafety, Housing, Education &
Homelessness Committee

12/8/2021 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

