
Agenda

Safety, Housing, Education 

& Homelessness Committee

Committee Members: Kashmann, Chair; Torres, Vice-Chair;  

Sandoval, Kniech, Flynn, Sawyer

Committee Staff: Emily Lapel

Wednesday, June 22, 2022, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Council Chambers, Room 450

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Amends a contract with Securus Technologies, LLC to 

provide free, portable community tablets and personal 

tablets to rent to all individuals who are in custody with 

the Denver Sheriff Department, citywide. No change to 

the contract amount or duration 

(SHERF-201734866/Jaggaer SHERF-202262841).

22-0726

Amends a contract with Denver Health and Hospital 

Authority (DHHA) by adding $482,988 for a new contract 

total of $3,683,506 and six (6) months for a new end 

date of 12-31-2022 to continue providing medical 

services for the Denver Human Services Child Welfare 

Division (SOCSV-2018-44199-05, 202262882-05 

Jaggaer).

22-0736

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_SrJLqP3TTRqWZrnyFczQ1A

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=21793
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=21803

